STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 10, 2015

9:00 A.M.

Berks County Bar Assoc.

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14990-ref

15-14686-ref
15-14999-ref
15-14432-ref
15-14447-ref
15-14696-ref
15-14425-ref
15-11641-ref

10:00 A.M.

Alex Steven Jacobs (Debtor)
Alyssa Marie Jacobs (Debtor)
Daryl L. Bausher (Debtor)
Irene Houck (Debtor)

Jesus Calderon (Debtor)
Robert Galinski (Debtor)
Sandra Endy (Debtor)
Shanda Mathis (Debtor)
Timothy Eck (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14719-ref
10-23545-ref

Janet Lynn Howard (Debtor)
Joseph C. Ciabattoni (Debtor)

Michele M. Ciabattoni (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By:

John A. Digiamberardino

: John A. Digiamberardino
Represented By:
: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Shawn J. Lau

Joseph L Quinn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Paul H. Herbein

Byron M. Yatron
George M. Lutz
Stephen Mccoy Otto
George M. Lutz
Stephen Mccoy Otto

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/13/2015
07/13/2015
07/01/2015
07/13/2015
06/23/2015
06/23/2015
07/01/2015
06/23/2015
03/10/2015

07/02/2015
12/09/2010
12/09/2010
12/09/2010
12/09/2010



